89
Flosense is designed to be installed in various locations
within the cooling circuit including the main water supply,
the mould heater, critical cooling channels or distribution
manifolds.
Quick to install and easy to set-up, Flosense is a critical com-
ponent in any injection moulding configuration and should

F4M12-x-xx • • • 12 488 155 72 120°C
F4M12HT-x-xx • • • 12 488 155 72 160°C
Ordering Example: Part No. + Flow sensor range (F4M4-1-20)
HT = High Temperature.
Complete unit with Pressure sensor installed on main inlet / return. Connect up to 4 manifolds to the touch screen in order to monitor uo to 48 separate cooling circuits.
Use the alarm limits (and output) on flow and temperature to control the process stability and part quality.
Material:
Flow modules: DZR Brass / nickel plated / Cover: stainless steel.
99
Part No. Connection Length (mm)
FS-3P-EC1000 M8/M8/3P 1000
FS-3P-EC2000 M8/M8/3P 2000
FS-3P-EC5000 M8/M8/3P 5000
FS-3P-EC10000 M8/M8/3P 10000
Part No. Connection Seal
SSEC1 G 1” FKM
SSEC1-1/4 G 1/4” FKM
DR1-1/2 G 1/2” FKM
Extension Cable Blanking Plug
Part No. Connection Size/series
09NRF G 1/2" 09 EURO Style
13NRF G 1/2” 13 EURO Style
20NRF G 1/2” 20 Int. Style
30NRF G 1/2” 30 Int. Style
08NRF G 1/2” French Type
F9NRF G 1/2” French Matic
06NRF G 1/2” 06 Scandinavian Style
10MF G 1/2” 10 mm Hosetail
13MF G 1/2” 13 mm Hosetail
19MF G 1” 19 mm Hosetail
25MF G 1” 25 mm Hosetail
38MF G 1” 38 mm Hosetail
Port Connector Plugs
13,5 m
m
9,4 m
m
13,4 m
m
9,0 m
m
10 m
m
13,8 m
m
17,0 m
m
100  Moulding Supplies  //  Edition 15Mouldpro ApS  |  Baltorpbakken 10  |  DK-2750 Ballerup  |  Tel. +45 7020 3151  |  sales@mouldpro.com  |  www.mouldpro.com
IQ CONCEPT
Mould
Flosense IQ Manifold
(up to 4 units)
IQ Temperature Control
(up to 4 units)
1
2
34
1
2
3
4
Monitoring
Flow/Temp/Pressure
Pump / Temp. control
OPC-UA
Pressure/
Flow control
Manuel Flow
rate control
FLOSENSE IQ
The Flosense IQ software
continuously adjusts the speed